
First National Bank Savings and Investments Rates

The following Savings and Investment rates will apply:

Type of Deposit 
Account 

Nominal Interest 
Rates 
(Lowest –Highest)

Effective Rates Per 
Annum
(Lowest – Highest)  

Minimum Opening 
Balance 
(Pula)

Call 
 
Savings (Poloko)
 
Flexi Fixed
(6 Months)

Flexi Fixed
(1 year)
 
3 Months
 
6 Months
 
12 Months
 
24 Months
 
Prime Rate

0.50% to 0.50 %
 
0.50% to 2.10%
 

3.75%

 
4.10%

4.00%
 
4.00% to 4.10%
 
4.10% to 4.25%
 
4.25% to 4.50%
 
9.0%

0.5% to 0.5 %
 
0.50% to 2.12%
 
 
3.87%

4.18%

4.06%
 
4.04% to 4.14% 
 
4.10% to 4.25%
 
4.25% to 4.50%

1,000.00
 
500.00
 

100.00
 

100.00

1,000.00
 
1,000.00
 
1,000.00
 
1,000.00

For Term Deposits the minimum amount is BWP 1 million 

For more information please enquire at your nearest FNB branch 
or visit www.fnbbotswana.co.bw
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