Interest Rates for October 2014

First National Bank Savings and Investments Rates

The following Savings and Investment rates will apply:

Type of Deposit Account	Nominal Interest Rates (Lowest –Highest)	Effective Rates Per Annum (Lowest – Highest)	Minimum Opening Balance (Pula)
Call	0.50% to 0.50 %	0.5% to 0.5 %	1,000.00
Savings (Poloko)	0.50% to 2.10%	0.50% to 2.12%	500.00
Flexi Fixed (6 Months)	3.75%	3.87%	100.00
Flexi Fixed (1 year)	4.10%	4.18%	100.00
3 Months	4.00%	4.06%	1,000.00
6 Months	4.00% to 4.10%	4.04% to 4.14%	1,000.00
12 Months	4.10% to 4.25%	4.10% to 4.25%	1,000.00
24 Months	4.25% to 4.50%	4.25% to 4.50%	1,000.00
Prime Rate	9.0%		

For Term Deposits the minimum amount is BWP 1 million

For more information please enquire at your nearest FNB branch or visit www.fnbbotswana.co.bw



how can we help you?